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

S1500 DOWN. Lowly 1 bedroom
frame, hardwood, carpeting, tile, 
fruit trees, only $9500.

SACRIFICE, 3-bedroom stucco, hard­ 
wood, tile, dtlpotel, garage. Only 
S12.3M. FHA terms.

TORRANCE, 3-bedroom, 1 V, baths, 
fireplace, natural cabinet* In kitch 

en. Foundation already In for guest 
house, p!'/» room for » pool In this 
extra laro* lot. 118,500.

TO»*ANCB, C-2 rone, attractive 7- 
bedroom stucco In excellent condi­ 
tion. Fireplace, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing throughout, dlnln-j room and 
breakfast room. Lovely covered pat­ 
io In rear. »i7,000.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Walteria

1 bedroom and den on R-2 lot, vari­ 
ance to R-4 zoning poailble. Room 
and plan* to build 3-1 bedroom 
units. A 964.

Lomita
Older ? bedroom and den home on 
large lot. Room to hulM. Only 
17000 down. Tull price Sfooj. A M7.

Hollywood Riviera
9 bedroom end den, extra larfe 
bedrooms, 2 fireplaces. See to ap- 
predate. 131,930. A 976.

S'West Park Home

fa 1 VACANT M-l LOTS 
IN THE COUNTY 

$3250 EACH

ft GOOD R-l LOT
SOUTH TORRANCE

ft 3-Bedroom, family room, 
fireplace, forced air heat, 
built-in kitchen, serv. porch, 
hardwood floors, I % bath?, 
2-car garage, $3000 will 
handle. By appointment.

Albert 2.
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 W. Sepulveda, Torr. 

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192
CALL DAY OR NIGHT '

j o^nro
school*

nrf n**f , o^fl
o. Si 7, 000, A

Alter Realty
& Insurance

3762 Pacific Cst. Hwy, 
(Walteria)

FR 5-1380 eves. FR 4-6730
9 BEDROOM, tHMWO Full Frtee. 
FHA or Cel Vet.

I  EDROOM SeanUh t+uceo, 114 
tot. 110,000, $1000 down.

9  !DBOOM, 9 car garage, 1 y*art 
e«d. 113,000 Full Frlce. Term*.

3 BIDftOOM, 1 ear garage. Only 
one year ofd. Fireplace end bollt- 
ln«. si7,500 wrth 17500 down or 
Cal-Vet

ROY SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

J4017 NARBONNE AVF., LOMITA

DA 5-1011
FA 8-8452, TE 3-8095,

DA 6-5621 
Open Eves, dnd Weekends.

fa
22601

Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

Redondo Beach
} bedroom horn*, hardwiwl floor*, 
SOxlSO view lot, near nrhools l>
 hovplng. 110,500. No. «too.

7 bedroom home, hardwood fim>", 
well to wall carpeting. In living 
room 4 dining area, SU,700, No.
 13

Roy Shaw 
Realtor

2R93 W. 190th
FR 2-9229

$995 Down

Priced to Sell

This lovely 2-bedroom 
home. Loads of closets, 
beautiful knotty pine kit­ 
chen with breakfast bar, 
wall to wall carpeting, se­ 
cluded patio, approxi­ 
mately 30 ft. sq. with high 
pjnk block wall. Room for 
a swimming pool too,

Edward Garry 
& Associates
4331 Pr^onrjo Beflc h 61.

FR 9-5401
(Near new South Bay 

^^ Shopping Center)

No Down to SI
CLOIINO COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena 
& Wilmington

We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into.

P!u* mflny others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 OR 8-6610

F.I!! price, $14,500 
Tri ;- <i\ 1 bdrm. horn* Is 
t(v Mock from e malar 
 h<v '<-r if feature* hard­ 
wood floor. Attache'1 oarage, exter­ 
ior |u*f redecorated. Lots of file, 
disposal, large yard, completely 
Mic»* an-i minv other future*. 
Vacant »o mw«f leerlflce. fee this 
o«w todev for tomorrow may be 
too late. Oil

FR A-0477 DA 4-4995

WALKING DISTANCE 
TO NEW BROADWAY

G.I. Resale
Beautiful street. Wear livlno ronm, 
1 bedroom*, 2 baths, ooen bar kit. 
rhen, *vall to wall carpeting In llv 
Ina room, dining and hall. fen 
aver stove, earhaoe disposal, re. 
decorated In and out, newly land-

DON'S 
SPECIALS

^ 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful 3-bedroom home, lower 
trim completely flagstone. Double 
detached garage. Full price, 
$10,950.

if 4 Bdrm. Modern
iv«baths, built-in stove, fireplace. 
Double garage. Beamed celling 
forced air heat. Only $18,750.

if Madrono Sq.
3-bedroom, l a « baths, built-in stove, 
forced air heat, fireplace, hard­ 
wood floors. G. I. resale. tu,400 
loan at 4Mi%. Total price, $21,500.

if Beautiful 3 Bdrm.
Bullt-ln stove, 1*4 baths, fireplace, 
forced air heat. On Cypress Ave. 
Only $18,950.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrtnce-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

ONLY 3 
LEFT

Like lots of room Inside I out? 
Then see these spacious 3-bedrm., 
2-bath homes on 57x170 ft. lots. 
Wall to wall carpeting tn living 
room and hall. The price, an 
amazing low of $16,?00 with $1495 
down. Located 1 block west of 
Western Ave. on 255th St. In Lo­ 
mlta.

Hurry for These
Open Dally 10 to 5

The McCarthy Co.
Sales Agent 

TE 2-4256, Eves. TE 2-5404

$595 Down 
$12,500 P.P.

North Redondo are*. 
Clean, large and approxi­ 
mately 4 years old. Fenced 
yard and fruit trees. This is 
a steal. Large bedrooms 
and extra large kitchen.

22601 Hawthorne Bl.
FR 5-9552

100x239 Lot
Wlftt 1 bedroom homo, 4 ear garave, 
lots »f additional building space, 
2027 W. J40th St., Lomlta. $22,300 
Terms.

50x300 Lot
With 7 bortroom home. 247nd $«., 
Lomlta, $17,000 Terms.

Chris Sorenson
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449 

Eve'j. DA 6-3283-

Paradise Realty
(Across from Tnrrniva Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

South Torrance
New 4 bedroom and fam­ 
ily room. Ju'.f reduced, 
SAVF *r 000.

2077 23 1st St. 
DA 6-7967

, 1»i BATHS,
hardwood floors, fenetd,

 wn«r, DA 95410.

aenffO 
erythino

$1450 Down 
3 Bdrms, 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale, 4 ]/2 %

Thl« lovely home Is located one 
blorK from a maior shopping center. 
It feature* doublt detached garage, 
block wall fenr*, patio, beautiful 
fish pond, rear living room, spa- 
clous wardrobe closets. Entire In­ 
terior lost redecorated, disposal, 
lots of tile and many other modern 
fMtures. Must i»e to appreciate, 
Owner anxious  So Hurry, rail 
j-R 6^0477 DA 4-4995

Southwood Area 
G.I. Resale

Beautiful 3 bedrm., 7 bath home 
It features wall to wall carpet, gar- 
baoe d'ipo<»l, corner lot. r.lo*e 
to school and shr-np'nq Possession 
lmm»dl*t»'lv. f. f. »u,»W. Owner

FR 2-6694
0,1. RESALE by owner. 3 bedroom*, 

1700 M. ft. Pancert yard, patln, 
Clow In, ? vrv old. $14,900 full 
price. PA 8 3«»«.

-Md M par month, fv- 
hi^'4 $'10 my tqulty. 
TI 1-4180

LIKJC MA01C: Phut a nn» 
iorrtncg c:'   " Ad« work

Col Vet or FHA
1«00 Sq ft. In thlt sntrlnu* ) bad 

room and den home, has large ilia
kitchen, 7 car parade, fireplace, 
Venetian blind*, InnuUted, sprink­ 
lers, bath and halt, laundry room, 
dinlno room, corner lot, hardwood 
floors, thi* dream home priced at 
nnly $i*,9$0, worth much mere. 
By appointment only.

BEN ROTHENBERG
'THE REAL ESTATE 8PfsCIAUIST8" 

1*44 W.    clflc CoaM Hwy.

DA 6-4432
evenings DA i-OtM

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

2-Bedroom Stucco
(area kitchen, knotty pine cabinets, 
disposal, dishwasher, comfortable 
livlno room, wall to wall carpet It 
draper, block wall, patio, close to 
grammar school.

FA 8-7802
BY OWNER

McEWEN
BEAUTIFUL CANARY YELLOW 3 
bedroom home Well landscaped, 
immaculate Inside, real fireplace. 
G.I. 1st loan at 176 per month. 
Asking only $14,000. Located west 
of Hawthorne Blvd. and south of 
Sepulvada.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON ANDREO. 
Age 16 years but flood es new. 
1'i baths, covered patio, double 
oarage, on alley, large slab for 
portable swimming pool. Avocado 
tree loaded, big a* pumpkins (littlt 
pumpkins). Bargain price $15,750.

2-BEDROOM HOME on Arlington 
near Carson St. Shovn by appoint­ 
ment. PLEASE, we do have te 
cooperete with tenant*, we need 
offers.

3 RENTA'.S on Narbonne Ave. In 
Lomlta. Only asking $15,000. Has 
$155 per mo. Income.

2 BEDROOM HOMP on Del Amo 
Blvd. only $7,000 with terms.

GOOD DUPLEX on Budlong Ave. 
One side rented $57.50. Will tell for 
$8000.

2 BEDROOM HOME, 2m ?39»h St. 
Good view, age * years. Immacu­ 
late condition, wall (a wall carpet- 
Ing, $1000 will handle.

105 FT. FRONTAGE on Narbonne 
Ave. North of new Bank of Amer­ 

ica, C-3 Business rone, for store 
buildings. Two story apartment and 
awlmmlng pool. Only asking $25,000. 
Consider offers Has a house on It 
now renting MS.

J BEDROOM HOME on Flat. Age 
2 years, hardwood floors, single ae­ 
rate, real deal. $10,000, $300 down.

I HAVE A GOOD CUSTOMER 
from eest wanting Income property, 
prefer store bldgs. and or apart­ 
ment*.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.
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
clock fence, detached gar­ 
age. Choice 4'A% loan. 
Hurry for this. Try $1750 
down.

Conley Realty
4501 Redon'do Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Aereei from to. Say Shop Center)

Homes For Sale 86

TRY $850 
DOWN

For this 2 bedroom stucco 
home on 50x150 R2 lot 
with room to build. Needs 
paint & clean up, but lots 
of value at $8750. See this 
Now!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acroti from So. Bay Shopping 

Center

3-BEDROOM, 2 baths, Sl«,950. Owner. 
Near Crenshaw & 174th, Torr. Hrd. 
floors, w'w carpets, drapes, block- 
fenced, garbage disposal, double 
garage. (6800 down. DA 3-78*0.

Homes For Sale 86

G. I. Resale
3'/2 Years Old

3 bedroom* and den, 2 baths. 
Kitchen M'tfO'. 1500 Sq. Ft. 
Draperies 8. carpets, large fenced 
lot. $Sft Price $17,900.

20836 So. Brighton 
FA 8-4248

Real Estate Trades 87

OWNER trade equity In La Pueate for 
Gardena or? 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
electric kitchen, 4"a "r DA 4-«424.

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

Income for Life
Prom choice L.A. County Property

Small Down
$ years from now you can be 5 
years ahead not lust 5 years older. 
Without obligation

Call King
Investment Counselor 

__ ___AX 3-822* _______
LOTS for sale, trade In Rldcecrest 

Heights. Will trade for house 
trailer If clear. 3405 W. Imperial 
Hwy., Ingle wood, Sp. 74.

Income Property for Sal* 94 Income Property for Sal* 94

LIQUIDATION
SAVE $ $ $

OLDER 3 UNITS 
$13,500

$160 Income
$2750 DOWN

Drive by 2016-18 Andreo
"Do Not Disturb"
   "W    

Also Have

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA 
4-BEDROOM HOME

$3950 DOWN

* ^ 

Owner's Representative

GL 4-3600 EX 8-1111
Bu»int»» Propertle* 
For Sal* or Leate

FOR LEASE, warahouta, MxAO, 1100 
»q. fa. 1100 par month. 370 or 3 
Phase power, excellent distribution 
point for the Harbor district, paved 
to door, restrooms, 14 f?. celllna, 
1? ft. truck door. Located at 320 
I. Carson St., Torr. Between Mtln 
fc Avalon. Owner, 318V* E. Car- 
son St. TE 4-0794 .

, Farms, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

Buildings te Be> Moved 105

I room, pink stucco, large yard. 
Potential Income ti(M per month. 
ideally located. One block off Car­ 
ton, price 81X9SO. One third down

1437 W. 216th St.

FOR SALE 70x20 frame garage to
be moved. Also used long 2x8 &
4x4 girders. Call between 5-4 p.m.

FA 8 2848

Estate Wanted 14

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

!*  ! Estate Wanted 114
CASH CASH

"TOM MAURI"
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry & Associate*

FR t-3401

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy, Integrity and 
perseverance of our representatives 
In the handling of your real estate
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

"WANTED TO BUY"
3 bedroom and dm. Want G.I. clos­ 
ing costs and Impound* only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu ot down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor­ 
rance area only. FR 1-4937

HOUMS for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 116

S45 One bedroom cottage. See Mrs. 
Hoff, 714-A AmapOla, FA 1-4428.

$55 Clean modern 1 bedrm., furnace, 
stove, refrigerator. Adults, no pets. 
2211 Gramercy, Rear. FA 1-8321.

165 new 1 bedroom duplex, garbage 
disposal, kitch. fan, ash cabinets, 
Thermo heat, washer space, watei 
Pd. 1346 227th St. DA «-028«.

$87.50 Month
2-BEDROOM HOME 

Why live In an apartment whan 
you can have an Individual house 
for the same price? 904 sq. ft. 
Disposal, TV antenna. Natural 
birch cabinet. Thermo heat, water 
paid. Private garage. Located be­ 
tween Vermont and Western. 

950 W. 223rd St., Torrance 
For Information PL 6-707$

1-BDRM. unfurn. duplex. $49.50. Ga­ 
rage, small fenced yd., water Pd. 
Near shopping. 1430 W. 215th St., 
FA 8-5415. ___ 1

3 bedroom unfurnished home. 2S82S 
Hlllworth, Lomlta. Chris Sorenson, 
FR 5-4405 FR 5 044?

FOR LEASE, two 3-bedroom homes 
completely redecorated In and out. 
Double garages, SI IS end 1125   
month. Mr. Keith, FA 8-8841. ___

FjOR RENT, 2-bedroom unfurnished 
house In Lomlta. $80 month. 

TE 1-2351

NEW 1 bedroom house, attached ga­ 
rage, dining room, large living rm., 
water pd. $85. Adults only. 2593« 
Pennsylvania Ave., Lmita^ _ _ _

Hout«$ for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1 BEDROOM and den, water paid. 
$10$ per mo. 22927 Catsklll ave* 
Wilmlngton. DA 9-7957.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20413 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

$50 apt. for rent. 1 bedroom, suit­ 
able for 2. Child ok. 

FA 1-0165

$54.50 Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children 
welcome. 10613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range 8. oven. 
254th 8. Frampton, Harbor City,
Apt. 3 B

DA 6-8404
$65, NICE 1 Bedroom apt., g 

adults only.
1508 Madrid, Torrance

$64.50~Clean roomy 2 bedroom, Chil­ 
dren welcome. 70A13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

2 Bedrom Apt. 
$75 Month

MODFRN, CARPETFD. GARBAGE 
MSPOSAL. SEE MGR., APT. 4.

1 340 W. 253rd St. 
Or Coll DA-4444.

J-Mrm. duplex. Gar- 
baga disposal, oaraoe, hardwood 
floors. 2 children ok. FA 8-1813.

LARGE 1-bedroom upstairs apart- 
ment on Cabrllle near Carson St. 
945. DA 3-2528. ___ ____ _

MODERN One bedrm., dlstOMl. con­ 
venient location, forced atr beating, 
$60 mo. DA 6-0278 after 6 p.m.

NBARLY NEW 1 bedroom apt., herd- 
wood floors, disposal, garage, V sm. 
child O.K. $65. Torrance, DA 9-22M.

NJ^V^roorrTiPt.. large kitchen, 
garbage disposal, $75 mo. ChlW- 
ren accepted. 22728 Harvard Blvd. 
or call eves. DA 6-95_47.______________________________________

Apartments for Rtnt 
(Furnished) __ 120

$S2-One bedrm. apt. Babv ok. No 
^t,. $75 _ S room house, 1504 
Madrd Ave.

$55   1 BEDROOM turn, apt. Utili­ 
ties paid. 21814 Dolores St.

TE 4^1989 _

utTsb Nicely" furnished 1 bedroom 
SJt. Will -ecept 2 children. Close 

to transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

BACHELOR APT. 2 blocks from town. 
Furn., cooklnt facilities, attached 
bath & shower, private entrance, 
utilities paid. $38 mo. FA 8-6865.

FURBISHED apt, 3 blocks from 
downtown Torrance. Kitchen, living 
room, bathroom, bedroom. Utilities 
furnished. $57 per month. Avail­ 
able Immediately.

FA 8-6865

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnishtd)

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnishtd)

NOW

the new modern all electric

Casa Manana
«

24663 Pennsylvania Ave. . . . Lomita

Phone DA 6-9435 

or Inquire at Apartment 8

Check These Most Wanted Features: 
ALL-ELECTRIC BUILT-IN KITCHENS 

CARPETED THROUGHOUT! 
* HUGE STORAGE SPACE!

* CLOSE TO EVERYTHING! 
FULL HOUSEPOWER FOR LUXURIOUS LIVING

ROY M. ROBERTS, BUILDER 
DA 6-8015


